Position

Counselor

Principal - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Ist Intervention

Assistant Principal

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Sped Ec

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Total Wages

$225,512

$139,666

$112,480

$107,965

$106,880

$106,064

$104,299

$103,950

$103,324

$102,388

$101,965

$101,333

$100,987

$100,803

$100,386

$99,873

$99,589

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,254

$36,087

$31,587

$31,614

$30,887

$30,336

$31,178

$30,330

$30,289

$30,908

$30,058

$30,871

$30,719

$29,894

$29,918

$30,571

$29,747



Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Sped Rsp

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Sped Ec

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Sped M/M

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Secretary | - Elementary School

Intermediate Clerk Typist

Teacher - Preschool

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

$98,589

$98,540

$97,491

$92,703

$92,054

$91,121

$88,632

$86,565

$78,908

$62,735

$61,625

$61,552

$60,206

$59,023

$53,057

$47,950

$37,382

$33,660

$14,771

$29,610

$30,264

$29,642

$28,818

$29,471

$11,690

$28,825

$27,805

$25,133

$25,583

$14,487

$24,453

$24,448

$23,529

$23,765

$21,528

$17,052



Teacher - Sped Mild

Preschool Aide

Community Aide

Teacher Aide (Sp Ed)

Teacher Aide (Sp Ed)

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

Dorothy Grant
Elementary School

$29,808

$26,192

$25,803

$22,387

$15,694

$8,297

$15,500

$10,365

$8,953

$2,321



