Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor	Counselor	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$225,512	\$46,254
Principal - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$139,666	\$36,087
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$112,480	\$31,587
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$107,965	\$31,614
Teacher - Ist Intervention		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$106,880	\$30,887
Assistant Principal		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$106,064	\$30,336
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$104,299	\$31,178
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$103,950	\$30,330
Teacher - Sped Ec		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$103,324	\$30,289
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$102,388	\$30,908
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$101,965	\$30,058
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$101,333	\$30,871
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$100,987	\$30,719
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$100,803	\$29,894
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$100,386	\$29,918
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$99,873	\$30,571
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$99,589	\$29,747

Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$98,589	\$14,771
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$98,540	\$29,610
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$97,491	\$30,264
Teacher - Sped Rsp	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$92,703	\$29,642
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$92,054	\$28,818
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$91,121	\$29,471
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$88,632	\$11,690
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$86,565	\$28,825
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$78,908	\$27,805
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$62,735	\$25,133
Teacher - Sped Ec	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$61,625	\$25,583
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$61,552	\$14,487
Teacher - Sped M/M	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$60,206	\$24,453
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$59,023	\$24,448
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$53,057	\$23,529
Secretary I - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$47,950	\$23,765
Intermediate Clerk Typist	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$37,382	\$21,528
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$33,660	\$17,052

Teacher - Sped Mild	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$29,808	\$8,297
Preschool Aide	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$26,192	\$15,500
Community Aide	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$25,803	\$10,365
Teacher Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$22,387	\$8,953
Teacher Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$15,694	\$2,321